Ftalian, Family Restauwrant

CAPRE

DON COSTANZO

WHITE

Trebbianco Bianco, Tuscany £3.80 £6.80
A dry white wine with clean fruit and a slightly bitter finish

Pinot Ca Bolani £8.00
A dry white wine

Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio, Friuli-Venezia-Giulia
Dry & fruity with the classic apple and pear fragrances

Greco Di Tufo DOCG
The palate is very fruity and fresh with a long finish

Fiano Di Avellino DOCG
Elegant and delicate aroma

Lugana prestige
A dry full bodied white wine

Cossetti Gavi Di Gavi, DOCG, Piemonte
The most famous Italian white, Apple, peach and honeydew flavours with lime, almond and a light
herbal aroma

RED

Sangiovese Rosso, Tuscany £3.80 £6.80
A fruity, medium bodied red, a fresh, crisp rose

Zonin Montepulciano D'Abbruzzo, Abruzzo
A classic, well rounded, plum scented Italian red

Negresco Di Provenza, Garda Classico Rosso, Lombardy
A warm, full bodied wine with tones of ripe fruit, tobacco and spices

Rocca Delle Macie, Chianti Classico Riserva, Tuscany
A ruby red, Sangiovese based wine with aromas of violets and cherries and a hint of earthy flavours

Barbera, di Asti La Luna e Falo, Piemonte
An intense, purple fruited Barbera with anise and vanilla spice with lots of fruit and integrated spice

Taurasi, DOCG

Deep ruby red colour tending to garnet; fine and intense fragrance with hints of wild berries, spices,
cherries and. plums. Engaging and elegant long persistence taste with scents of plum and cherry,
black pepper and liquorice.

Castello Banfi, Brunello Di Montalcino, DOCG, Tuscany
One to savour! A ‘big’ Brunello with notes of vanilla, violets and hints of liquorice; ruby red in colour

Amarone Massi
A full bodied silky and elegant red wine

Ruit Hora Bolgheri Caccia Al Piano
A full bodied silky and elegant red wine

Super Tuscan
Tignanello
Ornelaia
Sassicia

Brunello di montalcino riserva 97

ROSE
Santa Margherita

A classic, well rounded, rose wine

SPARKLING

Prosecco della Case £6.80
Berlucchi Cuvee Imperiale

Berlucchi Rose

Moscato Di Asti

£19.00

£24.00

£27.00

£36.00

£36.00

£32.00

£32.00

£19.00

£28.00

£38.00

£39.00

£36.00

£75.00

£68.00

£70.00

£75.00

£290.00
£290.00
£290.00

£310.00

£29.00

£29.50
£45.00
£45.00
£24.00



