

VINI BIANCHI: WHITE	Small Glass	Large Glass	Bottle
Trebbianco Bianco, Tuscany A dry white wine with clean fruit and a slightly bitter finish	£3.80	£6.80	£19.00
Pinot Ca Bolani A dry white wine		£8.00	£24.00
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio, Friuli-Venezia-Giulia Dry & fruity with the classic apple and pear fragrances			£27.00
Greco Di Tufo DOCG The palate is very fruity and fresh with a long finish			£36.00
Fiano Di Avellino DOCG Elegant and delicate aroma			£36.00
Lugana prestige A dry full bodied white wine			£32.00
Cossetti Gavi Di Gavi, DOCG, Piemonte The most famous Italian white, Apple, peach and honeydew flavours with lime, almond and a light herbal aroma	t		£32.00
VINI ROSSI: RED			
Sangiovese Rosso, Tuscany A fruity, medium bodied red, a fresh, crisp rose	£3.80	£6.80	£19.00
Zonin Montepulciano D'Abbruzzo, Abruzzo A classic, well rounded, plum scented Italian red			£28.00
Negresco Di Provenza, Garda Classico Rosso, Lombardy A warm, full bodied wine with tones of ripe fruit, tobacco and spices			£38.00
Rocca Delle Macie, Chianti Classico Riserva, Tuscany A ruby red, Sangiovese based wine with aromas of violets and cherries and a hint of earthy flavour	S		£39.00
Barbera, di Asti La Luna e Falo, Piemonte An intense, purple fruited Barbera with anise and vanilla spice with lots of fruit and integrated spice	ce		£36.00
Taurasi, DOCG Deep ruby red colour tending to garnet; fine and intense fragrance with hints of wild berries, spice cherries and. plums. Engaging and elegant long persistence taste with scents of plum and cherry black pepper and liquorice.			£75.00
Castello Banfi, Brunello Di Montalcino, DOCG, Tuscany One to savour! A 'big' Brunello with notes of vanilla, violets and hints of liquorice; ruby red in colou	r		£68.00
Amarone Massi A full bodied silky and elegant red wine			£70.00
Ruit Hora Bolgheri Caccia Al Piano A full bodied silky and elegant red wine			£75.00
Super Tuscan			
Tignanello			£290.00
Ornelaia Sassicia			£290.00
Brunello di montalcino riserva 97			£290.00 £310.00
VINI ROSE: ROSE			
Santa Margherita			£29.00
A classic, well rounded, rose wine			
VINI FRIZZANTE: SPARKLING			
Prosecco della Case		£6.80	£29.50
Berlucchi Cuvee Imperiale Berlucchi Rose			£45.00 £45.00
Moscato Di Asti			£43.00 £24.00